FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| | nd Address of ugam Mu | Reporting Persor | ı* | | | | | | | | Symbol ALS INC | [ANI | | | tionship all app Direc | licable) | ng Person(s) to | Issuer Owner |
|---|--|------------------|----------------------|---|----------|---|---------|---|------------------|---------------------------|--|--|---|---|-------------------------------|---|---|---|
| (Last) | (Fir | rst) (Middle) | | | | 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 07/15/2024 | | | | | | | | V | below | , | Othe belov | ′ I |
| 210 MA | N STREET | T WEST | | | 4. If A | Amend | ment, I | Date o | of Origin | nal File | ed (Month/Da | y/Year) | | . Indivine) | idual or | Joint/Group | p Filing (Check | Applicable |
| (Street) | TTE MI | N | 56623 | | | | | | | | | | | V | | filed by Mo | e Reporting Perre than One R | |
| (City) | (Sta | ate) | (Zip) | | | Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10. | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | Table | e I - No | n-Deriva | <u> </u> | | | | | | sposed of | | | | | ed | | |
| 1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Tra | | | 2. Transacti Date | Transaction | | 2A. Deemed Execution Date, | | 3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) | | 4. Securities Acquired (A | | ed (A) or | | 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following | | 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) | 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership | |
| | | | | | | | | | Code | v | Amount | (A) or (D) | Price | | Report Transa (Instr. : | ed ction(s) 3 and 4) | | (Instr. 4) |
| Common | Stock | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 68 | 8,652 | D | |
| Common | Stock | | | 07/15/20 | 024 | | | | S ⁽¹⁾ | | 11,000 | D | \$63.3 | 38(2) | 67 | 1,620 | I | Held by Esjay LLC ⁽³⁾ |
| Common | Stock | | | 07/16/20 | 024 | | | | S ⁽¹⁾ | | 22,000 | D | \$64.2 | 27(4) | 64 | 9,620 | I | Held by Esjay LLC ⁽³⁾ |
| Common | Stock | | | 07/17/20 | 024 | | | | S ⁽¹⁾ | | 14,257 | D | \$63.1 | 16(5) | 63 | 5,363 | I | Held by Esjay LLC ⁽³⁾ |
| Common | Stock | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 5 | ,000 | I | Held by SS Pharma LLC ⁽⁶⁾ |
| | | Ta | able II · | | | | | | | | osed of, o | | | | Owned | d | | |
| 1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) | of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed Execution Date Execution Date if any | | emed tion Date, | 4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) | | 5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | | | Exer | cisable and ate | 7. Title Amoun Securit Underly Derivat | and nt of ties ying tive ty (Instr. | 8. Price of Derivativ Security (Instr. 5) | | | Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4 | Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) | |
| | | | | | Code | v | (A) | (D) | Date Exerci | sable | Expiration Date | | Amount or Number of Shares | | | | | |
| Explanation | n of Respons | ses: | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

- 1. The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on November 27, 2023.
- 2. The shares were sold in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$62.47 to \$64.19. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sales price.
- 3. The reporting person holds voting and dispositive power over the shares held by Esjay LLC.
- 4. The shares were sold in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$63.25 to \$64.91. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sales price.
- 5. The shares were sold in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$62.62 to \$64.21. The price reported above reflects the weighted average sales price.
- 6. The Reporting Person holds voting and dispositive power over the shares held by SS Pharma LLC.

Remarks:

/s/ Muthusamy Shanmugam, by attorney-in-fact Meredith

07/17/2024

W. Cook

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

| Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in | n this form are not required to respond | unless the form displays a currently valid | OMB Number. |
|---|---|--|-------------|
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |